



(07/01/2017 - 06/30/2018)
CLIENTS SERVED

SERVICE TYPE/ PROGRAM	CLIENTS	
GROUP CARE	9	3.6%
SHELTER	55	22.0%
Family Support	186	74.4%
TOTAL	250	100.0%